
Unit Name Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/07/2017 66.94£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/08/2017 12.87£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/08/2017 74.48£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/08/2017 7.60£                       

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/08/2017 64.54£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/08/2017 71.29£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/08/2017 0.19-£                       

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/08/2017 0.11-£                       

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/08/2017 58.11£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/08/2017 9.99£                       

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/08/2017 109.89£                   

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/08/2017 114.42£                   

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS DPASS SAINSBURYS.CO 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/08/2017 60.00£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/08/2017 2.50-£                       

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/08/2017 103.20£                   

PEOPLE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/08/2017 4.59£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/08/2017 14.34£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/08/2017 36.00£                     

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/08/2017 14.75£                     

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/08/2017 34.85£                     

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/08/2017 36.80£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/08/2017 66.45£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/08/2017 1.34£                       

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/08/2017 66.35£                     

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.COM,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/08/2017 17.41£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/08/2017 73.49£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLAND,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/07/2017 90.23£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLAND,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/08/2017 85.66£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLAND,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/08/2017 70.03£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLAND,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/08/2017 68.38£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLAND,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/08/2017 87.77£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLAND,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/08/2017 100.46£                   

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLAND,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/08/2017 47.87£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLAND,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/08/2017 87.87£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLAND,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/08/2017 78.43£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/08/2017 39.96£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/08/2017 24.15£                     

PEOPLE EB  CONFERENCE-NORTH E 801-413-7200,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 01/08/2017 193.20£                   

PEOPLE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 02/08/2017 292.30£                   

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/08/2017 24.08£                     

PEOPLE PAPERSTONE TUNBRIDGE WELLS,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 10/08/2017 71.52£                     

PEOPLE POST OFFICE SHOP 03448261399,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 11/08/2017 41.86£                     

PEOPLE POST OFFICE SHOP 03448261399,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 11/08/2017 41.86£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/08/2017 23.96£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/08/2017 22.26£                     



PEOPLE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/08/2017 55.98£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/07/2017 72.54£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/08/2017 61.89£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/08/2017 69.59£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/08/2017 58.57£                     

PEOPLE PAYPAL  DLF 35314369001,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 01/08/2017 780.00£                   

PEOPLE AMZ CSL-COMPUTER +44 207 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/08/2017 9.89-£                       

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/08/2017 114.50£                   

PEOPLE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/08/2017 58.45£                     

PEOPLE TRAINLINE 03332 022 222,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/08/2017 55.80-£                     

PEOPLE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/08/2017 65.99£                     

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414,  4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 12/08/2017 5.99£                       

PEOPLE NEW LOOK 1996 STOCKTON-ON-TEES,  5621 General Retail and Wholesale Womens clothes shops 14/08/2017 22.99£                     

PEOPLE SIMPLY BE INTERNET MANCHESTER,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 14/08/2017 10.00£                     

PEOPLE SIMPLY BE INTERNET MANCHESTER,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 14/08/2017 26.00£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/08/2017 54.99£                     

PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 15/08/2017 194.92£                   

PEOPLE WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK 0333 300 1334,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 22/08/2017 12.47£                     

PEOPLE SHAZRON HOTEL BLACKPOOL,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/08/2017 50.00£                     

PEOPLE TOURISM NET BLACKPOOL,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 07/08/2017 165.00£                   

PEOPLE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 08/08/2017 5.40£                       

PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 11/08/2017 48.14£                     

PEOPLE POUNDWORLD RETAIL DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/08/2017 17.00£                     

PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 11/08/2017 18.95£                     

PEOPLE TU AT SAINSBURYS SAINSBURYS.CO, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/08/2017 33.75£                     

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 31/07/2017 363.00£                   

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 03/08/2017 200.00£                   

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 10/08/2017 363.00£                   

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 23/08/2017 121.00£                   

PLACE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/08/2017 5.80£                       

PLACE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/08/2017 32.79£                     

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/08/2017 11.16£                     

PLACE AUTODATA LTD 4401628634321,  5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 08/08/2017 1,050.00£                

PLACE EDUCATION & TRAINI 0203 7408280,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 22/08/2017 200.00£                   

PLACE DAR STN VTEC SST DARLINGTON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/08/2017 4.80£                       

PLACE UKTOOLCENTRE 01534 884234,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 01/08/2017 24.80£                     

PLACE WWW.RAJAPACK.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 05/08/2017 171.23£                   

PLACE SIESTA BLINDS LTD 01325 309003,  5714 General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 07/08/2017 286.00£                   

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/08/2017 10.10£                     

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/08/2017 10.10£                     

PLACE WWW.ECONOMYENERGY.CO.U 02477712178,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/08/2017 10.00£                     

PLACE WWW.ECONOMYENERGY.CO.U 02477712178,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/08/2017 10.00£                     

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 22/08/2017 10.10£                     

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 22/08/2017 10.10£                     

PLACE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/07/2017 14.30£                     

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/08/2017 17.48£                     



PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/08/2017 349.90£                   

PLACE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/08/2017 22.99£                     

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/08/2017 38.76£                     

PLACE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/08/2017 31.98£                     

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/08/2017 19.95£                     

PLACE FENLAND LEISURE PRODUCTS WISBECH,  5641 General Retail and Wholesale Children/infants shops 04/08/2017 516.00£                   

PLACE WWW.JOHNLEWIS.COM 03456 049 049,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 09/08/2017 69.00£                     

PLACE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/08/2017 73.89£                     

PLACE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/08/2017 79.94£                     

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/08/2017 64.48£                     

PLACE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/08/2017 5.99£                       

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/08/2017 22.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/08/2017 652.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/08/2017 652.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/08/2017 167.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/08/2017 652.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/08/2017 167.50£                   

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 30/08/2017 652.50£                   

PLACE WWW.INSTOFASPHALT.ORG DORKING,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 02/08/2017 80.00£                     

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/08/2017 33.30£                     

PLACE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/08/2017 27.32£                     

PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 10/08/2017 19.50£                     

PLACE BARUCH ENTERPRISES LONDON N18,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 18/08/2017 290.40£                   

PLACE CLEVELAND CABLE CO MIDDLESBROUGH,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 21/08/2017 600.00-£                   

PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 16/08/2017 3,549.00£                

PLACE PAYPAL  FONEDIRECT2 35314369001,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 31/07/2017 8.85£                       

PLACE PAYPAL  MJONESTWRIS 35314369001,  5094 General Retail and Wholesale Precious stones, metals & jewellery 31/07/2017 2.09£                       

PLACE PAYPAL  MOBILEEXTRA 35314369001,  5946 General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 31/07/2017 2.49£                       

PLACE WWW.OFFICEMONSTER. 0800 3213651,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 31/07/2017 249.41£                   

PLACE JBPM GAS SAFE 441256336720,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 01/08/2017 37.17£                     

PLACE WWW.CERTSURE.COM 01582539703,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 08/08/2017 42.00£                     

PLACE PAYPAL  SKYLITEPACK 35314369001,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 21/08/2017 9.45£                       

PLACE FACEBK 2GTCBD2HG2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/07/2017 143.30£                   

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/08/2017 34.00£                     

PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 08/08/2017 0.79£                       

PLACE WWW.TRANSPORTXTRA.COM INTERNET,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 08/08/2017 265.50£                   

PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-3001850, CA 94104 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 10/08/2017 17.99£                     

PLACE WWW.ABALONEGRAPHICS.CO INTERNET,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 22/08/2017 22.50£                     

PLACE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/08/2017 50.00£                     

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 10/08/2017 75.00£                     

PLACE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/08/2017 125.00£                   

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 11/08/2017 25.00£                     

PLACE GREGGS DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 22/08/2017 7.15£                       

PLACE THE HEALTH WAREHOUSE DARLINGTON DL,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 22/08/2017 12.53£                     

PLACE J J BLAIR DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/08/2017 10.00£                     

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/08/2017 240.59£                   



PLACE PARCEL2GO.COM LTD BOLTON,  4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 15/08/2017 13.07£                     

RESOURCE PAPERSTONE TUNBRIDGE WELLS,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 01/08/2017 43.93£                     

RESOURCE VITA STUDENT MANAGEMEN CHESHIRE,  6513 Professional Services Estate Agents & Property Management 09/08/2017 350.00£                   

RESOURCE FASTHOSTS INTERNET 03330142700,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 13/08/2017 16.78£                     

RESOURCE WWWHOUSINGHANDCOUK 442072052625,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 25/08/2017 375.00£                   

RESOURCE CUMMINS DIESEL LEEDS,  8911 Professional Services Architectural, engineering & surveying 29/08/2017 558.90£                   

RESOURCE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTEAD,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 03/08/2017 217.99£                   

RESOURCE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTEAD,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 03/08/2017 8.00-£                       

RESOURCE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/08/2017 126.53£                   

RESOURCE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/08/2017 15.07£                     

RESOURCE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 10/08/2017 9.51£                       

RESOURCE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 10/08/2017 42.58£                     

RESOURCE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/08/2017 23.48£                     

RESOURCE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 08443325092,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 18/08/2017 13.98£                     

RESOURCE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/08/2017 5.00£                       

RESOURCE NOCHEX-DIPSLIDESCOM LEEDS,  5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 07/08/2017 35.84£                     

RESOURCE MACHINE MART WEB NOTTINGHAM,  7394 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Equipment, tool, furniture hire & leasing 07/08/2017 223.18£                   

RESOURCE WWW.OSMIOWATER.CO.UK GRAVESEND,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/08/2017 89.98£                     

RESOURCE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 08/08/2017 575.00£                   

RESOURCE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 08/08/2017 389.00£                   

RESOURCE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 08/08/2017 144.50£                   

RESOURCE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 08/08/2017 393.00£                   

RESOURCE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 08/08/2017 99.50£                     

RESOURCE QRSTUFF.COM 446174055847,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/08/2017 99.95£                     

RESOURCE SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY CO DURHAM,  5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 17/08/2017 7.59£                       

RESOURCE POLL-APP.COM MONTREAL, QC 00247 5045 Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 18/08/2017 72.00£                     

RESOURCE HOO Hootsuite Media Inc. 778-3001850, CA 94104 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/08/2017 7.19£                       

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 02/08/2017 50.00£                     

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/08/2017 2,055.00£                

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 08/08/2017 2,055.00£                

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 09/08/2017 2,055.00£                

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 10/08/2017 2,225.00£                

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/08/2017 455.00£                   

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 15/08/2017 2,055.00£                

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 17/08/2017 205.00£                   

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/08/2017 50.00£                     

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/08/2017 170.00£                   

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/08/2017 170.00£                   

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 29/08/2017 50.00£                     

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 30/08/2017 155.00£                   

RESOURCE FACEBK D4JRDCNH82 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/07/2017 2.00£                       

RESOURCE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/08/2017 19.21£                     

RESOURCE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 14/08/2017 7.13£                       

RESOURCE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/08/2017 15.75£                     

RESOURCE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/08/2017 20.53£                     

RESOURCE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/08/2017 35.37£                     



RESOURCE TRAVELODGE GB0771 CHICHESTER,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 31/07/2017 74.60£                     

RESOURCE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 07/08/2017 1.90£                       

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/08/2017 56.50£                     

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/08/2017 176.60£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/08/2017 101.90£                   

RESOURCE PREMIER INN 44535940 MAIDENHEAD TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 09/08/2017 119.99£                   

RESOURCE PREMIER INN 44535940 MAIDENHEAD TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 09/08/2017 119.99£                   

RESOURCE PREMIER INN 44535940 MAIDENHEAD TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 09/08/2017 119.99£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/08/2017 98.70£                     

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/08/2017 104.00£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/08/2017 105.00£                   

RESOURCE EB  EMPLOYMENT LAW MOC 801-413-7200,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 14/08/2017 26.93£                     

RESOURCE EB  THE BIG EVENT-MENT 801-413-7200,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 14/08/2017 40.81£                     

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 15/08/2017 450.00£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 21/08/2017 117.80£                   

RESOURCE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/08/2017 1.70£                       

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/08/2017 246.00£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/08/2017 192.00£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/08/2017 94.50£                     

RESOURCE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/08/2017 179.98£                   

RESOURCE TRAVELODGE GB0253 SOUTHPORT,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 22/08/2017 90.00£                     

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/08/2017 72.50£                     

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/08/2017 242.00£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/08/2017 113.00£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/08/2017 208.30£                   

RESOURCE EB  THE BIG EVENT-MENT 801-413-7200,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 23/08/2017 32.20£                     

RESOURCE EB  THE BIG EVENT-MENT 801-413-7200,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 23/08/2017 32.20£                     

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/08/2017 151.60£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/08/2017 149.50£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 29/08/2017 112.20£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/08/2017 113.00£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/08/2017 59.60£                     

RESOURCE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/08/2017 7.55£                       

RESOURCE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/08/2017 160.00£                   

RESOURCE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/08/2017 31.75£                     

RESOURCE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/08/2017 15.98£                     

RESOURCE MONEYFACTS GROUP PLC NORWICH,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 07/08/2017 146.50£                   

RESOURCE SP  ANTIQUE COLLECTIN 44 01394 3899,  5192 Books and Periodicals Books, periodicals & newspapers 07/08/2017 32.00£                     

RESOURCE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/08/2017 11.24£                     

RESOURCE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/08/2017 31.92£                     

RESOURCE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/08/2017 10.16£                     

RESOURCE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/08/2017 10.96£                     

RESOURCE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/08/2017 13.25£                     

RESOURCE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/08/2017 9.96£                       

RESOURCE AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/08/2017 29.12£                     

RESOURCE WWW.IMAGINESHOP.CO.UK 01225687476,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 07/08/2017 52.00£                     



RESOURCE BAKER ROSS LTD LONDON,  5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 11/08/2017 30.75£                     

RESOURCE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/08/2017 12.99£                     

RESOURCE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/08/2017 4.65£                       

RESOURCE WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 08/08/2017 630.61£                   

RESOURCE WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 08/08/2017 631.97£                   

RESOURCE WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/08/2017 185.00£                   

RESOURCE WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/08/2017 410.00£                   

RESOURCE WWW.CILEX LAW SC.AC.UK INTERNET,  8244 Training and Educational Business/secretarial school 30/08/2017 40.00£                     


